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CEE 5944 - Geotechnical Engineering Seminar 
Spring Semester, 2016 

Wednesdays, 12:20 to 1:10 p.m., Patton 305, Except as Indicated 
Schedule Version 2 – Subject to Change 

Date Day/Time Speaker Topic(1) 

Jan 20 Wed/12:20-1:10 George Filz 
Intro to Spring Seminar and  

Geotech Graduate Student Business Meeting 

Jan 27 Wed/12:20-1:10 George Filz Oral Presentations 

Feb 3 Wed/12:20-1:10 George Filz Visual Aids Design Workshop 

Feb 10 Wed/12:20-1:10 George Filz Visual Aids Design Workshop 

Feb 17 No Seminar:  Annual Geo-Institute Conference in Phoenix 

Feb 24 Wed/12:20-1:10 
Adrian 
Rodriguez-Marek

Meet the Professor 

Mar 2 Wed/12:10-2:20 Grad. Students Practice Presentations for CGPR Meeting 

Mar 9 No Seminar:  Spring Break 

Mar 16 Wed/12:20-1:10 Nina Stark Meet the Professor 

Mar 23 No Seminar:  Attend annual CGPR Lecture Program the next day 

Mar 24 Thu/8:00-1:30(2) Annual CGPR Lecture Program and Lunch 

Mar 30 Wed/12:20-1:10 Dennis Boehm 
Building basements in Florida:  Deep 
mixing bottom seals, with auger cast piles 
for anchorage and support 

Apr 6 Wed/12:20-1:10 Grad. Students Student Presentations 

Apr 13 Wed/12:20-1:10 Grad. Students Student Presentations 

Apr 22 Fri/12:20-1:20(3) Kord Wissmann Geotechnical Careers 

April 27 Wed/12:20-1:10 Grad. Students Student Presentations 

May 4 Wed/12:20-1:10 Grad. Students Student Presentations 
Notes: (1) Events listed in bold will be of general interest to all geotechnical graduate students and 

faculty, and we look forward to everyone participating. 
(2) The CGPR Lecture Program will take place on the morning of March 24 in the Alumni 

Assembly Hall at The Inn at Virginia Tech and Skelton Conference Center.  The lecture 
program will be followed by lunch in one of the Latham Ballrooms. 

(3) Kord's presentation will take place in Patton 12.  The subject matter is different from Kord's 
presentation at the Schnabel Lecture last fall.  All registered seminar students are expected 
to attend, and continuing students who may or may not have seen Kord's "Geotechnical 
Careers" presentation in the past are also welcome to attend. 


